
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys

AGENDA

ITEM

A 1

We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register for
Johnson County Court Appointed Attorneys and except for claims not allowed as shown on
the Register, such claims are allowed in total amount of $55,441.00.

Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Signatures of Commissioners Court

Christopher Boedeker, Johnson County Judge

Voted: yes, no, X abstained

11-12-2024

Rick Bailey, Comm. Pet. #1

Voted: yes, no, abstained

Mike White, Comm. Pet. #3

Voted: yes, no, abstained

L , well. Comm. Pet. #2
Voted: \y^yes, no, abstained

Larry-WOblley, Comm. Pet. #4
Voted: yes, no, abstained

ATTEST:

April Loftg, County Cierk

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
true and correct and I have audited the same.

11/12/2024

Date Steven Watson, County Auditor



Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[FUND] 0100 : General Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D20230151 110124 I25-001302 CPS D20230151 110124 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 110124 I25-001316 CPS D20230096 110124 - Pre-trial Hearing 0100-4100-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20230096 110124 I25-001316 CPS D20230096 110124 - Mediation 0100-4100-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240176 110124 I25-001317 CPS D20240176 110124 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6601 : EDMONDS LAW FIRM, PLLC : D20240176 110124 I25-001321 CPS D20240176 110124 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : J06332 102124 I25-000806 J06332 Juvenile 102124 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202200957 102824 I25-001006 M202200957 Reagan Warren #00030040 102824 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240006 110124 I25-001307 CPS D20240006 110124 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20230151 110124 I25-001301 CPS D20230151 110124 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M202400945 102324 I25-000803 M202400945 Leyton McGarity #00030039 102324 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : M201801653 102324 I25-000804 M201801653 Victor Mosqueda #00030038 102324 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : J06333 102124 I25-000981 J06333 Juvenile 102124 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20240152 102824 I25-000985 MH20240152 Proposed Patient #00030162 102824 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D20230151 110124 I25-001312 CPS D20230151 110124 - Final 0100-4100-55830-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240146 102124 I25-000796 MH20240146 Proposed Patient #00029952 102124 - A Boedeker 0100-4100-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : J06321 102124 I25-000998 J06321 Juvenile #00030036 102124 - A Boedeker 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D20240006 110124 I25-001309 CPS D20240006 110124 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20230096 110124 I25-001319 CPS D20230096 110124 - Pre-trial Hearing 0100-4100-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 00299 : RUGELEY AND ASSOCIATES PC : D20230096 110124 I25-001319 CPS D20230096 110124 - Mediation 0100-4100-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20240006 110124 I25-001306 CPS D20240006 110124 - PBFO 0100-4100-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230096 110124 I25-001320 CPS D20230096 110124 - Pre-trial Hearing 0100-4100-55830-AJ 100.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D20230096 110124 I25-001320 CPS D20230096 110124 - Mediation 0100-4100-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06324 102124 I25-001003 J06324 Juvenile #00030035 102124 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06317 103024 I25-001282 J06317 Juvenile #00029837 103024 0100-4100-55820-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00445 : TURNER MONAHAN, PLLC : M202301402 102424 I25-000805 M202301402 Zachariah Devoss #00030019 102424 0100-4100-55810-AJ 300.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4100 : County Court At Law 1 : 6,600.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : M202300372 102524 I25-001008 M202300372 Danny Morales #00029888 102524 - D Van Slyke 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202100387 102524 I25-001004 M202100387 Fisher Ford #00029889 102524 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

Invoice Type: CT APPT    Created By: All

Johnson County
Open Item Listing

Run Date: 11/07/2024   User: srhodes
Status: POSTED    Due Date: 11/12/2024

Bank Account: First Financial Bank, NA-Operations Clearing
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D20240186 101824 I25-000769 CPS D20240186 101824 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : MH20240147 102324 I25-000802 MH20240147 Proposed Patient #00030159 102324 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D20240186 101824 I25-000771 CPS D20240186 101824 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *J06114 102324 I25-000979 J06114 Juvenile 102324 0100-4110-55820-AJ 500.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : *J06114 102324 I25-000979 J06234 Juvenile 102324* 0100-4110-55820-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : MH20240141 102824 I25-000983 MH20240141 Proposed Patient 102824 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : M202400798 102824 I25-001256 M202400798 Katrina Brown #00030020 102824 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240149 102424 I25-000999 MH20240149 Proposed Patient #00030160 102424 - A Boedeker 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : MH20240151 102424 I25-001000 MH20240151 Proposed Patient #00029954 102424 - A Boedeker 0100-4110-55830-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 4761 : MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC : D20240186 101824 I25-000773 CPS D20240186 101824 - OTP 0100-4110-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00387 : TIM ALTARAS, LAW OFFICE : J06246 102324 I25-000807 J06246 Juvenile 102324 0100-4110-55820-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : M202400483 102324 I25-000993 M202400483 Cutter Crider 102324 0100-4110-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *M202401189 102524 I25-001257 M202401189 Roger Eddleman Jr. #00029900 102524 0100-4110-55810-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *M202401189 102524 I25-001257 M202401190 Roger Eddleman Jr. #00029900 102524* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : *M202401189 102524 I25-001257 M202400663 Roger Eddleman Jr. #00029900 102524* 0100-4110-55810-AJ .00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 4,500.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4350 : 249th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *M202401151 102424 I25-000808 M202401151 Perry Busby 102424 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *M202401151 102424 I25-000808 F202400605 Perry Busby 102424 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *F202400613 102424 I25-000990 F202400613 Kenneth Cooper 102424 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00209 : COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. : *F202400613 102424 I25-000990 M202401094 Kenneth Cooper 102424 0100-4350-55810-AJ 300.00

[VENDOR] 6009 : CUCCIA WILSON, PLLC : F202300435 102424 I25-001258 F202300435 Brandy Reeves 102424 - D Van Slyke 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202301023 102924 I25-001279 CPS D202301023 102924 - Hearing; Motion 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202301023 102924 I25-001276 CPS D202301023 102924 - Hearing; Motion 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400644 102424 I25-001261 F202400644 Lisa Ladson 102424 0100-4350-55800-AJ 700.00

[VENDOR] 6614 : LAW OFFICE JUANITA EDGECOMB : F202000734 102924 I25-001264 F202000734 David Oyster 102924 - Appeal 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,725.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202400642 102224 I25-000800 F202400642 Jamie King 102224 0100-4350-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : F202400589 102424 I25-001001 F202400589 Jason Adair 102424 0100-4350-55800-AJ 1,250.00

[VENDOR] 00838 : SHELLY D FOWLER : F202400559 102224 I25-000801 F202400559 Fernando Perez 102224 0100-4350-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400622 102524 I25-000995 F202400622 Brian Fitzpatrick 102524 0100-4350-55800-AJ 600.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202301023 102924.1 I25-001259 CPS D202301023 102924 - Hearing; Motion 0100-4350-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : D202301023 102924.2 I25-001260 CPS D202301023 102924 - Telephone Meetings and Home Visits 0100-4350-55830-AJ 420.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4350 : 249th District Court : 7,995.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4360 : 18th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : D202400300 101824 I25-000785 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202300754 101524 I25-000799 F202300754 Moses Chavez 101524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202300754 101524 I25-000799 F202400723 Moses Chavez 101524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount
[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202300754 101524 I25-000799 M202401355 Moses Chavez 101524 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : *F202300754 101524 I25-000799 M202401356 Moses Chavez 101524 0100-4360-55810-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : U202400292 102224 I25-001005 U202400292 Brian Smith 102224 0100-4360-55800-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400300 101824 I25-000794 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing - P Lyons 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400300 101824 I25-000787 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400511 102924 I25-001298 F202400511 Brian Brown 102924 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : D202400300 101824 I25-000791 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 00446 : LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT L. WARD : D202400300 101824 I25-000792 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : D202100803 101824 I25-000782 CPS D202100803 101824 - PAFO 0100-4360-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202300598 103124 I25-001284 F202300598 Gregory Ludwig 103124 0100-4360-55800-AJ 6,735.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202200563 101524 I25-000795 F202200563 Mandi Dishinger 101524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400442 101824 I25-000997 F202400442 Olivia Kelley 101824 - A Boedeker 0100-4360-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : F202300962 101524 I25-000988 F202300962 Eliceo Piceno 101524 0100-4360-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 4298 : STROTHER, PLLC : D202400300 101824 I25-000789 CPS D202400300 101824 - Hearing 0100-4360-55830-AJ 200.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400297 101824 I25-000797 F202400297 Gregory Coplin 101824 0100-4360-55800-AJ 1,100.00

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202300910 102924 I25-001322 F202300910 Charles Evans 102924 0100-4360-55800-AJ 12,000.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4360 : 18th District Court : 24,135.00

[DEPARTMENT] 4370 : 413th District Court : 

[VENDOR] 02951 : CURT CRUM : F202400011 102824 I25-001297 F202400011 River Brown 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 00945 : DAVID E HOUSTON, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202200272 102924 I25-001318 CPS D202200272 102924 - Motion Hearing 0100-4370-55830-AJ 150.00

[VENDOR] 6050 : GARDNER SMITH & HILL, PLLC : D202400437 101824 I25-000775 CPS D202400437 101824 - OTP - P Lyons 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : D202400437 101824 I25-000780 CPS D202400437 101824 - OTP - J Enright 0100-4370-55830-AJ 250.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : U202400085 102924 I25-001290 U202400085 Britain Gentry 102924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : U202200305 102924 I25-001291 U202200305 Reagan Warren 102924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 4453 : JENNIFER M. ENRIGHT, ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202100949 102924 I25-001292 F202100949 Pelesasa Feiloaiga 102924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 4637 : LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC : F202300790 102124 I25-000798 F202300790 Jacobe Peet 102124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6567 : LAW OFFICE OF TESA JACKSON-MICHAEL : F202400428 102824 I25-001272 F202400428 Jennifer Herd 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202300629 102824 I25-001299 F202300629 Raquel Street 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 00158 : LISA POWELL ATTORNEY AT LAW : F202400115 103124 I25-001310 F202400115 Lacey Cartmill 103124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400419 102824 I25-001267 F202400419 Abigail Gallagher 102824 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 5354 : MCARTHUR & BOEDEKER ATTORNEYS AT LAW : F202400334 102824 I25-001323 F202400334 Kayla Mejia 102824 - A Boedeker 0100-4370-55800-AJ 450.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *F202400809 103124 I25-001305 F202400809 Kelsey Friend 103124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6575 : PATRICIA L. COOKE : *F202400809 103124 I25-001305 F202201109 Kelsey Friend 103124 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 6623 : PATRICK RYAN : D202400437 101824 I25-000778 CPS D202400437 101824 - OTP - P Ryan 0100-4370-55830-AJ 100.00
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Segments/Vendors Vendor Invoice Invoice Purchase Order Line Item Description Account Number Amount

[VENDOR] 6368 : THE LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL WERLEY, PLLC : F202400422 102824 I25-000996 F202400422 Gonzalo Gaucin 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,400.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400206 102824 I25-000994 F202400206 Saray Rivas 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 900.00

[VENDOR] 02780 : THE LAW OFFICE OF ROBERT E LUTTRELL III : F202400248 102824 I25-001294 F202400248 Julian Martinez 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 1,350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400118 102824 I25-000991 F202400118 Shawn Cromeans 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 650.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400371 102824 I25-000992 F202400371 Dusty Whitworth 102824 0100-4370-55800-AJ 400.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F50969 102924 I25-001286 F50969 Patrick Rivera, Jr 102924 0100-4370-55800-AJ 350.00

[VENDOR] 01409 : WILLIAM G MASON : F202400728 102924 I25-001287 F202400728 Iris Delatorre 102924 - Material Witness 0100-4370-55800-AJ 400.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4370 : 413th District Court : 11,800.00

[FUND] Total : 0100 : General Fund : 55,030.00

[FUND] 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 

[DEPARTMENT] 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 

[VENDOR] 01770 : LOVELACE LAW, P.C. : G202400727 102824 I25-001269 G202400727 Incapacitated Person 102824 - J Lovelace 0420-4110-55830-AJ 411.00

[DEPARTMENT] Total : 4110 : County Court At Law 2 : 411.00

[FUND] Total : 0420 : Guardianship Fee Fund : 411.00

55,441.00

Page 4 of 4 Court Appointed Attorneys



Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 11/12/2024

Run Date: 11/07/2024

User: srhodes

Fund Summary

Accounts Payable - Manual Journals Invoice Total

Accounts Payable 

Total

Retainage Payable 

Total Difference

0100 - General Fund 55,030.00 55,030.00 0.00 0.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 411.00 411.00 0.00 0.00

55,441.00 55,441.00

Fund SummaryAccounts Payable Grand Total Accounts Payable Invoices Accounts Payable Manual Journals Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - General Fund 55,030.00 0.00 55,030.00

0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 411.00 0.00 411.00
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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report
Johnson County

Court Appointed Attorneys
Effective Date: 10/01/2004 - 11/12/2024

Run Date: 11/07/2024

User: srhodes

Invoice Vendor Invoice Status Effective Invoice Type Vendor Invoice Total AP Total

Fund 0100 - General Fund

I25-000769 D20240186 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-000771 D20240186 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 250.00 250.00

I25-000773 D20240186 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-000775 D202400437 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-000778 D202400437 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patrick Ryan 100.00 100.00

I25-000780 D202400437 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-000782 D202100803 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

I25-000785 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 200.00 200.00

I25-000787 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 200.00 200.00

I25-000789 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 200.00 200.00

I25-000791 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 200.00 200.00

I25-000792 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 200.00 200.00

I25-000794 D202400300 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Gardner Smith & Hill, PLLC 200.00 200.00

I25-000795 F202200563 101524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-000796 MH20240146 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-000797 F202400297 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 1,100.00 1,100.00

I25-000798 F202300790 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets LAW OFFICE OF DON W. BONNER, PLLC 350.00 350.00

I25-000799 *F202300754 101524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 1,200.00 1,200.00

I25-000800 F202400642 102224 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 350.00 350.00

I25-000801 F202400559 102224 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets SHELLY D FOWLER 450.00 450.00

I25-000802 MH20240147 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-000803 M202400945 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-000804 M201801653 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-000805 M202301402 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Turner Monahan, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-000806 J06332 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-000807 J06246 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 150.00 150.00

I25-000808 *M202401151 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 650.00 650.00

I25-000979 *J06114 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 500.00 500.00

I25-000981 J06333 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-000983 MH20240141 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 300.00 300.00

I25-000985 MH20240152 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 250.00 250.00

2 of 4 Court Appointed Attorneys



I25-000988 F202300962 101524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 350.00 350.00

I25-000990 *F202400613 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets COOKE LAW FIRM, P.C. 650.00 650.00

I25-000991 F202400118 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 650.00 650.00

I25-000992 F202400371 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 400.00 400.00

I25-000993 M202400483 102324 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 300.00 300.00

I25-000994 F202400206 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 900.00 900.00

I25-000995 F202400622 102524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 600.00 600.00

I25-000996 F202400422 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 1,400.00 1,400.00

I25-000997 F202400442 101824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 450.00 450.00

I25-000998 J06321 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-000999 MH20240149 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001000 MH20240151 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001001 F202400589 102424 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 1,250.00 1,250.00

I25-001003 J06324 102124 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I25-001004 M202100387 102524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001005 U202400292 102224 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 150.00 150.00

I25-001006 M202200957 102824 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001008 M202300372 102524 POSTED 10/29/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-001256 M202400798 102824 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001257 *M202401189 102524 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 700.00 700.00

I25-001258 F202300435 102424 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Cuccia Wilson, PLLC 450.00 450.00

I25-001259 D202301023 102924.1 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 250.00 250.00

I25-001260 D202301023 102924.2 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 420.00 420.00

I25-001261 F202400644 102424 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 700.00 700.00

I25-001264 F202000734 102924 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office Juanita Edgecomb 1,725.00 1,725.00

I25-001267 F202400419 102824 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-001272 F202400428 102824 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 350.00 350.00

I25-001276 D202301023 102924 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-001279 D202301023 102924 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 250.00 250.00

I25-001282 J06317 103024 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Tim Altaras, Law Office 300.00 300.00

I25-001284 F202300598 103124 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 6,735.00 6,735.00

I25-001286 F50969 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 350.00 350.00

I25-001287 F202400728 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets WILLIAM G MASON 400.00 400.00

I25-001290 U202400085 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 450.00 450.00

I25-001291 U202200305 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 900.00 900.00

I25-001292 F202100949 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 900.00 900.00

I25-001294 F202400248 102824 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Robert E Luttrell III 1,350.00 1,350.00

I25-001297 F202400011 102824 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 450.00 450.00

I25-001298 F202400511 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-001299 F202300629 102824 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-001301 D20230151 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Robert L. Ward 400.00 400.00

I25-001302 D20230151 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets CURT CRUM 400.00 400.00

I25-001305 *F202400809 103124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Patricia L. Cooke 700.00 700.00
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I25-001306 D20240006 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-001307 D20240006 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Jennifer M. Enright, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-001309 D20240006 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets MICHAEL R. KURMES, ATTORNEY AT LAW, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-001310 F202400115 103124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lisa Powell Attorney at Law 350.00 350.00

I25-001312 D20230151 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Law Office of Tesa Jackson-Michael 400.00 400.00

I25-001316 D20230096 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 300.00 300.00

I25-001317 D20240176 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 250.00 250.00

I25-001318 D202200272 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets David E Houston, Attorney at Law 150.00 150.00

I25-001319 D20230096 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets RUGELEY and ASSOCIATES PC 300.00 300.00

I25-001320 D20230096 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets STROTHER, PLLC 300.00 300.00

I25-001321 D20240176 110124 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Edmonds Law Firm, PLLC 250.00 250.00

I25-001322 F202300910 102924 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets The Law Office of Michael Werley, PLLC 12,000.00 12,000.00

I25-001323 F202400334 102824 POSTED 11/4/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets McArthur & Boedeker Attorneys at Law 450.00 450.00

Total Fund 0100 - General Fund 55,030.00

Total Fund 0100 - [0100-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 55,030.00

.00

Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund

I25-001269 G202400727 102824 POSTED 11/1/2024 Court Appointed Attorney Pay Sheets Lovelace Law, P.C. 411.00 411.00

Total Fund 0420 - Guardianship Fee Fund 411.00

Total Fund 0420 - [0420-0000-20001-00] Accounts Payable 411.00

0.00
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